KISD SCHOLARSHIP FOUNDATION

c/o 1000 South Houston Street Kaufman, Texas 75142 972.932.2622



Name	
Please check any of the	following options that apply:
	monthly to the KISD Scholarship Foundation for student of employee scholarships.
I elect to donate \$	monthly to the KISD Scholarship Foundation for student scholarships
l elect to donate \$	monthly to the KISD Scholarship Foundation for teacher grants.

The Kaufman ISD Scholarship Foundation is a 501(c)(3) non-profit organization and gifts are tax deductible as defined by the Internal Revenue Service Code.

Funds held by American National Bank of Texas, Kaufman, TX 75142.

Thank you for your gift